Jackson Football Summer Schedule 2019

- Championships are won in the offseason -

jlune

Tue. May 28" - Team Meeting
Thur. May 30" - Prac. #1 3pm-6pm (NP)
Fri. May 31" - Prac. #2 3:30pm-spm (NP)
Sat. Tune 1 - Prac. #3 9am- 10:30am (NCP)
Mon. June 3~ Prac. #4 3pm-6pm (NP)
Tue. June 4™ - Prac. #5 3pm-6pm (FP)
Thur. June 6" - Prac. #6 3pm-6pm (FP)
Fri. June 7" - Prac. #7 3pm-Gpm (FP)
Sat. June 8" - Prac. #8 gam - 11am (NP)
Mon. June 10™ - Prac. #9 3pm-6pm (FP)
Tue. June 11" - Prac. #10 3pm-6pm (FP)
Thur. June 13™ - Prac. #11 3pm-6pm (SH)
Fri. June 14™ - Prac. #12 3pm-spm (NP)
Sat. June 1 5tﬁ - Scrimmage 8am-10am (FP)
Sat. June 15" - Graduation - 11 am
Mon. June 17" - Prac. #14 4pm - 6pm (NP)
Tue. June 25 - Prac. #15 4pm - 6pm (NP)
Wed. June 26" - Kings Camp
Fri. June 28" - End of Kings Camp

As One We Can Achieve The Unthinkable

July
ju(y - Speed: ngi(ity & Concﬁ’tioning (AM)
July zz"d-ju(y 24" Youth Football Camp
Sat. ju(y 2 7tﬁ - Lakewood Passing T ourney

August
Wed. Aug 21 - Prac. #1 3pm-6pm (NP)

Thur. Aug 2™~ Prac. 42 3pm-6pm (NP)
Fri. Aug 23“{— Prac. #3 3pm-6pm (NP)
Sat. Aug 24" - Prac. #4 8am-11am (FP)
- Prac #5 3pm - 6pm (Shells)
Mon. Aug 26™ - Prac #6 8am - 11am (FP)
-Prac. #7 3pm-epm (FP)
Tue. Aug 2 7 - Prac. #8 8am-11am (NP)
- Prac. #9 3pm-6pm (Shells)
Wed. Aug 28" - Prac. #10 3pm-6pm (FP)
Thur. Aug zgm - Prac. #11 8am-11am (Shells)
- Prac. #12 3pm-6pm (FP)
Fri. Aug 30" - Prac. #13 8am-11am (Shells)
- Prac. #15 4pm-5pm (NCP)
Gold Card Blitz Q\figﬁt - s5pm - 9PM

Sat. ﬂug 315 - Team Scm’mmage gam-11am

Regular Game Week Schedule

Mental Mondays: Film, Lifting & Condo
Competition Tuesdays: 3pm - 6pm (FP)
Turnover Wednesdays: 3pm - 6pm (FP)
Tempo Thursdays: 3pm - Gpm (NP)

Finish Friday’s: GAME DAY

Varsity Game Schedule

Fri. Sept 6" vs. Stanwood spm

Fri. Sept 1 3" @ Mt. Rainier 8pm
Fri. Sept 20" @ Glacier Peak 7pm

Fri. Sept 27 vs. Cascade 7pm

Fri. Oct. 4tﬁ vs. ‘Mariner (ﬂ-ﬁ)mecoming) 8pm
Fri. Oct 11™ @ Monroe 7pm
Fri. Oct. 18" @ Mt. Vernon 7pm

Fri. Oct 25" vs. Lake Stevens 7pm

Fri. Nov. 1 @ Kamiak 7pm

As One We Will Rise. As One, We Will Conquer




